SPA

|LLUMINATA

DANESFIELD HOUSE

SPA BAR
DRINKS & FOOD MENU

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills
Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please speak with your server

———,
\ %

[

E




SPECIALITY MOCKTAILS
STARMIX
CHERRY — VANILLA — LEMON — SODA 8.00
MIDNIGHT SPRITZ

MIDNIGHT SUN 0% — ELDERFLOWER — SODA 8.00

SOFT DRINKS & MINERALS

FOLKINGTON’S TONIC — ENGLISH GARDEN, LIGHT 1.70
FOLKINGTON’S EARL GREY TONIC 1.50
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA 1.60

FROBISHER’S JUICES — SUMMER BERRIES, CLOUDY PEAR, MANGO,

CLOUDY APPLE, CRANBERRY 2.60
FROBISHER'S PINK LEMONADE/ ELDERFLOWER DRINK 2.50
FIREFLY PEACH & GREEN TEA 1.95
CocA COLA/ DIET/ ZERO 3.50
LEMONADE, SODA 3.25
INDIAN TONIC/ LIGHT 3.25

WINE & SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING 125ML

THINK PINOT GRIGIO ROSE PROSECCO 8.50

UNIQUE SPARKLING ROSE, EXCLUSIVE TO DANESFIELD HOUSE HOTEL & SPA

RUGGERI PROSECCO BRUT ARGEO 8.50
NV MOET IMPERIAL, MOET & CHANDON 16.00
WHITE 175ML
PINOT GRIGIO WHITE, SARTORI 7.75
MOHUA SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 12.50
RED 175ML
VARIETAL MERLOT, TARAPACA 7.75
DON DAVID MALBEC, ARGENTINA 11.25
ROSE 175ML

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, SARTORI 8.00




BEER & CIDER
EMPRESS GF LAGER
REBELLION RED, DARK ALE, MARLOW
REBELLION BLONDE, GOLDEN PALE, MARLOW
PERONI, ITALY
PERONI LIBERA 0%, ITALY
SAssy CIDRE BRUT 33CL 4%

SASSY CIDRE ROSE 33CL 2.5%

FRENCH CIDER MADE WITH 22 VARIETIES OF HAND-SELECTED NORMANDY APPLES

SPIRITS

ALL SERVED AS A 5OML MEASURE, WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER.

25ML MEASURE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
GIN
HENLEY CLASSIC, HENLEY-ON-THAMES
TANQUERAY CLASSIC, SCOTLAND
SIPSMITH
HENLEY RHUBARB & ORANGE
SALCOMBE ‘FIRST LIGHT’ 0%

SALCOMBE ‘MIDNIGHT SUN’ 0%

RUM
HAVANA 3YR, CUBA

HAVANA ESPECIAL, CUBA

VODKA
BELVEDERE, POLAND

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

WHISKY & WHISKEY
FAMOUS GROUSE, GLASGOW

JAMESONS, IRELAND

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
6.50
6.50

11.00
10.50
11.00
11.00
10.50

11.00

10.50

11.00

10.00

12.50

9.00

8.00

Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please speak with your server




SALADS

MOZZARELLA SALAD, CHERRY TOMATOES, BASIL PESTO
PICKLED SUMMER CRUDITES, BEETROOT HOUMOUS, PITTA
CRUSHED AVOCADO & SMOKED SALMON, TOASTED SOURDOUGH

CAESAR SALAD, ROMAINE HEARTS, PARMESAN, CROUTONS

PANINIS & SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD AND CRISPS
CHICKEN SALAD, PLUM TOMATOES, GARLIC MAYONNAISE
HAM & CHEESE, MUSTARD CREAM

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA, BASIL PESTO

SOUP OF THE DAY, SOURDOUGH TOAST

DESSERTS

STICKY CHOCOLATE & ORANGE CAKE
FRESH SEASONAL BERRIES
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS

CARROT CAKE

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills

13.00

12.00

10.00

15.00

11.50

11.50

11.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please speak with your server




