

SPA BAR DRINKS & FOOD MENU

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please speak with your server



SPECIALITY MOCKTAILS

STARMIX	
CHERRY — VANILLA — LEMON — SODA	8.00
MIDNIGHT SPRITZ	
MIDNIGHT SUN 0% — ELDERFLOWER — SODA	8.00
SOFT DRINKS & MINERALS	
FOLKINGTON'S TONIC — ENGLISH GARDEN, LIGHT	1.70
FOLKINGTON'S EARL GREY TONIC	1.50
San Pellegrino Aranciata	1.60
FROBISHER'S JUICES — SUMMER BERRIES, CLOUDY PEAR, MANGO, CLOUDY APPLE, CRANBERRY	2.60
FROBISHER'S PINK LEMONADE / ELDERFLOWER DRINK	2.50
FIREFLY PEACH & GREEN TEA	1.95
Coca Cola/ Diet/ Zero	3.50
Lemonade, Soda	3.25
Indian Tonic/Light	3.25
Wine & Sparkling Wine by the Glass	
Sparkling	125ML
THINK PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ PROSECCO	8.50
Unique sparkling rosé, exclusive to Danesfield House Hotel & Spa	
Ruggeri Prosecco Brut Argeo	8.50
NV Moet Imperial, Moët & Chandon	16.00
WHITE	175ML
PINOT GRIGIO WHITE, SARTORI	7.75
Mohua Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	12.50
RED	175ML
Varietal Merlot, Tarapaca	7.75
Don David Malbec, Argentina	11.25
ROSÉ PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, SARTORI	175м L 8.00

BEER & CIDER

EMPRESS GF LAGER	6.00
REBELLION RED, DARK ALE, MARLOW	6.00
REBELLION BLONDE, GOLDEN PALE, MARLOW	6.00
PERONI, ITALY	6.00
PERONI LIBERA 0%, ITALY	5.00
SASSY CIDRE BRUT 33CL 4%	6.50
SASSY CIDRE ROSÉ 33CL 2.5%	6.50
FRENCH CIDER MADE WITH 22 VARIETIES OF HAND-SELECTED NORMANDY APPLES	

SPIRITS

ALL SERVED AS A 50ML MEASURE, WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER.

25ML MEASURE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

GIN

HENLEY CLASSIC, HENLEY-ON-THAMES	11.00
Tanqueray Classic, Scotland	10.50
SIPSMITH	11.00
HENLEY RHUBARB & ORANGE	11.00
SALCOMBE 'FIRST LIGHT' 0%	10.50
SALCOMBE 'MIDNIGHT SUN' 0%	11.00
Rum	
HAVANA 3YR, CUBA	10.50
HAVANA ESPECIAL, CUBA	11.00
Vodka	
BELVEDERE, POLAND	10.00
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE	12.50
WHISKY & WHISKEY	
Famous Grouse, Glasgow	9.00
JAMESONS, IRELAND	8.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please speak with your server



SALADS

MOZZARELLA SALAD, CHERRY TOMATOES, BASIL PESTO	13.00
PICKLED SUMMER CRUDITÉS, BEETROOT HOUMOUS, PITTA	12.00
CRUSHED AVOCADO & SMOKED SALMON, TOASTED SOURDOUGH	10.00
CAESAR SALAD, ROMAINE HEARTS, PARMESAN, CROUTONS	15.00
PANINIS & SANDWICHES	
ALL SERVED WITH SALAD AND CRISPS	
CHICKEN SALAD, PLUM TOMATOES, GARLIC MAYONNAISE	11.50
Ham & Cheese, Mustard Cream	11.50
Tomato & Mozzarella, Basil Pesto	11.50
SOUP OF THE DAY, SOURDOUGH TOAST	10.00
DESSERTS	
STICKY CHOCOLATE & ORANGE CAKE	8.50
FRESH SEASONAL BERRIES	8.50
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS	8.50

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please speak with your server

8.50

CARROT CAKE

